
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK ALFIE Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P (LAB)P 4/1/2G. Smith 538284 6/4210

 2 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18213

 3 KELSO QUEEN Dropping in grade GRA, 24/04/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 8/6207

 4 LOTTE'S GIRL Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 529676 6/5201

 5 EPIPHANY Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539154 8/7138

 6 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Winters 541803 5/4255

 7 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 8/7222

 8 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19173

 9 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R3, P 7P 4M 6M 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11137

 10 ROBELL ELSA Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 542707 4/3276

 11 KINGSBRAE BEE 2 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1195

 12 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2177

 13 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3159

 14 JIMARY LILLEY 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4M. Ross 547101 1/0116

 15 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2105

 16 ELECTRA PARK Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 540955 1/0102

 17 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3276

 18 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3210

 19 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1201

 20 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0184

 21 SHEBOP 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1180

 22 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4177

 23 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 2P 8M 8P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 14/13160

 24 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5144

 25 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2132

 26 SEA MASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4J. King 539738 1/0118

 27 BOKARM NERO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 28 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/278

 29 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 2/0147
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 30 MACIE BOURBON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/8102

 31 JACKIE'S CHOICE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/399

 32 LADY BELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/093

 33 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 34 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1P. Supple 527216 10/9126

 35 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1189

 36 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4189

 37 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1174

 38 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 39 WILGUNYA BOY 3 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3174

 40 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 3M 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1174

 41 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3C. Supple 540168 2/1153

 42 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1144

 43 MEMORY LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6141

 44 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0141

 45 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 46 JUST CLASSY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Smith 539059 1/0123

 47 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2120

 48 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3117

 49 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0115

 50 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1114

 51 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/196

 52 SELDOM QUITS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 53 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 5M 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/393

 54 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/587

 55 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 56 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 57 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/580

 58 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 59 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

 60 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/057
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 1 ROBELL ELSA Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 542707 4/3276

 2 KINGSBRAE BEE 2 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1195

 3 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2177

 4 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3159

 5 JIMARY LILLEY 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4M. Ross 547101 1/0116

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2105

 7 ELECTRA PARK Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 540955 1/0102

 8 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 540571 4/3276

 9 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3210

 10 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3T. Falls 545218 3/1201

 11 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0184

 12 SHEBOP 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1180

 13 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4177

 14 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 2P 8M 8P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 14/13160

 15 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5144

 16 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2132

 17 SEA MASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4J. King 539738 1/0118

 18 BOKARM NERO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 19 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/278

 20 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Last start Country winner MOR, 18/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 2/0147

 21 MACIE BOURBON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/8102

 22 JACKIE'S CHOICE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/399

 23 LADY BELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/093

 24 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 25 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 12/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1P. Supple 527216 10/9126

 26 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1189

 27 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4189

 28 WILGUNYA BOY 3 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3174

 29 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 3M 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1174

 30 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1174

 31 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174
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 32 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3C. Supple 540168 2/1153

 33 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1144

 34 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0141

 35 MEMORY LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6141

 36 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6126

 37 JUST CLASSY Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4N. Smith 539059 1/0123

 38 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2120

 39 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3117

 40 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0115

 41 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1114

 42 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/196

 43 SELDOM QUITS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 44 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 5M 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/393

 45 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/587

 46 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 47 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 48 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/580

 49 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/075

 50 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

 51 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/057

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 April 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/0142

 2 SUMMER FIESTA Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1P. Simpson 544652 0/0103

 3 MISS CONVERSE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/098

 4 SPRITELY OLIVE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/066

 5 BOYS NIGHT OUT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/01/2022, R1, P

CAS, 13/01/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/098

 6 KINGSBRAE BOO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P M/1C. Northfield 550625 0/088

 7 DOLLY VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 546038 0/00

 8 VALOUR RAIN First start M/1S. Speeding 529870 0/00

 9 LADY ELIZABETH 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/044

 10 ORARA MULLET Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1G. Smith 539470 0/044

 11 LOVE TO DANCE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536096 0/025

 12 SUMMER HOLIDAY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1P. Simpson 544651 0/076

 13 EVE AND JAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/060

 14 SUMMER'S LOST Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1P. Simpson 544653 0/057

 15 TRANQUIL HAYLEY Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/054

 16 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1P. Simpson 544650 0/052

 17 MANGOES FOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1D. Cecil 536097 0/042

 18 SUMMER CLASSIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1P. Simpson 544649 0/042

 19 CRIMSON JEWEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1C. Supple 540166 0/039

 20 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Casey 526147 0/038

 21 SUMMER REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1P. Simpson 544648 0/038

 22 BIG CITY DANCER Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536095 0/029
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 1 GUIDA Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2J. King 540437 12/11351

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 18/17339

 3 MORT FOR SHORT 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2B. Northfield 540585 8/7264

 4 KNOW ALL JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 2/1/1D. King 539197 14/13249

 5 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7237

 6 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 6/5258

 7 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 9/7255

 8 REDBACK ALFIE Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 1P 6P (LAB)P 4/1/2G. Smith 538284 6/4210

 9 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 19/18213

 10 KELSO QUEEN Dropping in grade GRA, 24/04/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 8/6207

 11 LOTTE'S GIRL Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 529676 6/5201

 12 EPIPHANY Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539154 8/7138

 13 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Winters 541803 5/4255

 14 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 8/7222

 15 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19173

 16 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R3, P 7P 4M 6M 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11137
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 1 TAYLOR TOVES Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 546641 5/4186

 2 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/1264

 3 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R12, M 2M 7M 7M 4/1/2B. Northfield 500848 13/11224

 4 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3159

 5 HISTORY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 537772 5/2234

 6 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541801 4/3225

 7 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5129

 8 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start placegetter CAS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3111

 9 RUSCIANO Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3G. Dart 544561 3/1219

 10 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1186

 11 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3174

 12 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3153

 13 MEMORY LASS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6141

 14 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1120

 15 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3117

 16 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 17 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 18 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/580

 19 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/160
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 1 ROBELL HUGO Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 542709 2/1210

 2 KINGSBRAE BEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1195

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4M. Wilkes 545303 1/0193

 4 BOKARM DONNA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0192

 5 SHEBOP 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1180

 6 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1174

 7 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4A. Lang 550632 2/0158

 8 ZIPPING VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/3S. Speeding 539869 2/1153

 9 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5Y 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 2/0147

 10 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0134

 11 INDY VAN COOL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3A. Monaghan 546640 2/1132

 12 TIGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 2/1126

 13 BOKARM NERO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 14 JIMARY LILLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/4M. Ross 547101 1/0116

 15 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541433 1/0106

 16 SHANGHAI GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 549014 1/0105

 17 BUGATTI COMMANDO Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 18 ALFIE LONGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/196

 19 LADY BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/093

 20 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 546454 1/092

 21 LOUISIANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/175

 22 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/066

 23 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 4/3159

 2 HISTORY Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 537772 5/2234

 3 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541801 4/3225

 4 SHEBOP 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1180

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5129

 6 BOKARM NERO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 7 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start placegetter CAS, 12/04/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/3111

 8 RUSCIANO Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3G. Dart 544561 3/1219

 9 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1186

 10 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/3174

 11 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3153

 12 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score SLE, 10/03/2022, R9 4P 2P 4P 5/3S. Speeding 539869 2/1153

 13 MEMORY LASS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6141

 14 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1120

 15 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3117

 16 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 17 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 18 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/196

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/281

 20 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/580

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2B. Northfield 540585 8/7264

 2 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Pickford 539196 7/6336

 3 ORSON LAURIE Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 3/1/1E. Harris 541435 9/8264

 4 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 6/5258

 5 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 15/8225

 6 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Watts 530164 12/5186

 7 TAYLOR TOVES Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 546641 5/4186

 8 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/1264

 9 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R12, M 2M 7M 7M 4/1/2B. Northfield 500848 13/11224
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO OPULENT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2Y 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0112

 2 LADY MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/0108

 3 MISS CONVERSE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/098

 4 KINGSBRAE BOO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/04/2022, R4, P 5P 3P M/1C. Northfield 550625 0/088

 5 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/084

 6 BERSERKER BABE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/062

 7 SHE'S A SULLY First start M/1L. Wylie 547904 0/00

 8 CORPORAL TRIGGER First start M/1R. Gardoll 542829 0/00

 9 MAJOR RUST First start M/1A. Newstead 534594 0/00

 10 EVE AND JAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 29/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/060

 11 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R3, P 6P 4P M/1R. Andrews 550622 0/052

 12 LADY ELIZABETH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILENT SKY Last start winner CAS, 21/04/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3J. Davis 540951 4/1180

 2 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 21/04/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4T. Falls 545224 3/0210

 3 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dart 546423 6/3207

 4 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 6/3180

 5 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Hancock 539202 4/0174

 6 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Weighted points score BGC, 07/02/2022, R7, 2 5P 5P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/2168

 7 ARTANIS Weighted points score GRA, 24/04/2022, R7, P 8P 1P (FTF)P 5/1J. Dart 543719 5/3168

 8 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0129

 9 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 1/0105

 10 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. O'Neill 527224 14/196

 11 LOUISIANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/04/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/075

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 April 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/04/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 12/6186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 28 April 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO OPULENT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P

MOR, 18/04/2022, R6, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0112

 2 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/04/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/0108

 3 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/084

 4 BERSERKER BABE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/062

 5 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/054
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